
De la Warr Pavilion Contemporary Craft Show 
 

19th  -  20th October 2019 
 

List of Exhibitors  
[as at 22/09/19] 

Please explore individual Exhibitor profiles under the Members Menu on the Website 
https://thesussexguild.co.uk/members-of-the-sussex-guild/ 

Chris Alley Furniture www.woodartisan.co.uk 

S & C Atkinson-Jones Lustreware www.atkinsonjones.co.uk 

Jon Barrett-Danes Ceramics www.jonbarrettdanes.co.uk 

Louise Bell  Quilt Making www.louisebellquilts.co.uk 

Caroline Brook Jewellery www.carolinebrook.com 

Sophie Cadogan Textiles www.cadogans.co.uk 

Anna Clark Jewellery www.annaclarkstudio.com 

Heather Collins Textile Artist www.heathercollins.co.uk 

Wendy Dolan Stitched Textiles www.wendydolan.co.uk 

Sarah Dudley Textiles www.stitchnshenanigans.com 

Ken Eardley Ceramics www.keneardley.com 

Liz Emtage Ceramics www.lizemtageceramics.com 

Angela Evans Ceramic Tiles www.angelaevans.co.uk 

Sylvaine Frouin Jewellery www.sylvaineart.com 

Lorraine Gibby Jewellery www.lorrainegibby.com 

Nigel Graham Jewellery www.nigelgraham.com 

Diana Greenwood Jewellery & Silversmithing www.diana-greenwood.com 

Fleur Grenier Designer / Pewtersmith www.fleurgrenier.co.uk 

Kate Hackett Ceramics www.katehackettceramics.co.uk 

Andrew Hauge  Furniture www.hauge-furniture-design.co.uk 

Ann Hitchcox Colourful Stoneware www.thesussexguild.co.uk 

Kevin Charles Hutson Woodturning www.khutson.co.uk 

Stuart Jenkins Jewellery/Siversmithing www.stuartjenkins.com 

Lisa Katzenstein Ceramics www.lisakatzenstein.co.uk 

Renata Koch Leather Accessories www.renush.com 

Wolfram Lohr Leather Accessories www.wolframlohr.com 

Sue Lowday Leather  www.suelowday.co.uk 

Anne V Massey Jewellery www.annevmassey.com 

Jo McAllister Jewellery www.jomcallister.com 

Annie McCabe Flameworked Glass www.anniemccabe.com 

Mary McFadden Ceramics www.marymcfaddenceramics.co.uk 

Rosie Montford Printmaker www.rosiemontford.co.uk 

Justine Munson Ceramics www.justinemunsonporcelain.com 

Philip Nelson  & Joe Campoli Silver & Glass Jewellery www.campolinelson.com 

Colin Norgate Wood Designs www.colinnorgate.co.uk 

Jo Pearson Contemporary Jewellery www.jopearson.co.uk 

Andrew Poder Wood www.boxmaker.co.uk 

Jill Pryke Domestic Pottery www.thesussexguild.co.uk 

Alice Robson Contemporary Jewellery www.alicerobson.co.uk 

Bee Sanderson Designer Jewellery www.thesussexguild.co.uk 

Kate Schuricht Ceramics www.kateschuricht.com 

Sue Scullard Printmaking www.suescullard.co.uk 

Annie Soudain Printmaking www.anniesoudain.co.uk 

Lara Sparks Embroidery www.larasparks-embroidery.co.uk 

Natali Stewart Hand-felted Accessories www.natalistewart.co.uk 

Eve Claire Taylor Silverware & Jewellery www.eveclairetaylor.com 

Deborah Timperley Glass and Ceramics www.deborahtimperley.co.uk 

Tanja Ufer Jewellery www.tanja-ufer.co.uk 

Ember Vincent Raku Ceramics www.evincentceramics.co.uk 

Jenifer Wall Contemporary Jewellery www.jeniferwall.com 

Linda Warrick Ceramic Sculpture www.lindawarrick.com 

Tessa Wolfe Murray Ceramics www.wolfemurrayceramics.co.uk 

Lenore Zavitz & Richard Anthony Mills Gilded Woodturned Bowls www.mothandmirror.com 

Amanda Zoe Jewellery Clocks Mirrors www.amandazoejewellery.weebly.com 


